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U15 girls Nike and Swoosh teams

Date

Monday, January 7
Monday, January 14
Monday, January 21
Monday, January 28
Monday, February 4

Time

7:30-8:30 p.m.
7:30-8:30 p.m.
7:30-8:30 p.m.
7:30-8:30 p.m.
7:30-8:30 p.m.

Location

Boys & Girls Club
Boys & Girls Club
Boys & Girls Club
Boys & Girls Club
Boys & Girls Club

Notes
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